INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR _ Marathon 0il Company ADDRESS P. 0. Box 2409, Hobbs, NM, 88240

LEASE Wainoco E~-619 St. A/C B WELL NO. 2 FIELD North Vacuum Abo

LOCATION _ Section 2, T17S, R34E, Lea County, New Mexico

Inclination Displacement

Depth (Degrees) Displacement Accumulated

246 3/4 3.22 3.22

972 1/4 3.17 6.39
1949 ' 1/2 8.49 14.88
2252 1/2 2.64 17.52
2722 1/2 4.09 21.61
3046 1/2 2.82 24,43
3480 3/4 5.64 30.07
3900 3/4 5.46 35.53
4115 1/2 1.87 37.40
4579 1/4 2.04 39.44
4630 1/2 0.44 39.88
5325 1.25 15.29 55.17
5514 1 3.21 58.38
5760 1/2 2.14 60.52
6267 3/4 6.59 67.11
6543 3/4 3.59 70.70
6989 1/4 1.96 72.66
7462 1 8.25 80.91
7930 1/2 4.07 84.98
8144 3/4 2.78 87.76
8646 3/4 6.53 94.29
8850 1 3.47 97.76

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best

of my knowledge and belief.
4
Lttilimnn. 2> Ll

Title: Operations Superintendent

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared YV:I/t 6 D Hﬁ llme._g

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

(Affiant's Signature)

5 H —
Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the[ﬁ"day of JaNwary 1984 .

J

Notary Public’'in’ and for the County
of Lea, State of New Mexico




